DATED AUGUST 31, 2010

ALABAMA
ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
CONNECTICUT
DELEWARE
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
KENTUCKY
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETT
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI

NEW HAMPSHIR
NEW JERSEY
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLIN
OHIO
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLIN
TENNESSEE
TEXAS
VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
DISTRICT OF CO
BOTSWANA
SWEDEN

GRAND TOTAL

ESTIMATEIESTIMATED
DETAIL MEMBERS YEARLY $
PER STATIPER STATE

12

N P AR oo

242

300.00
300.00
2,100.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
6,300.00
1,800.00
600.00
15,900.00
2,100.00
2,700.00
2,700.00
300.00
300.00
5,400.00
8,400.00
1,800.00
2,700.00
6,000.00
1,200.00
300.00
600.00
3,600.00
2,400.00
300.00
1,200.00
300.00
600.00

YEARLY
NET BASED
ON 85%

255.00
255.00
1,785.00
510.00
765.00
765.00
5,355.00
1,530.00
510.00
13,515.00
1,785.00
2,295.00
2,295.00
255.00
255.00
4,590.00
7,140.00
1,530.00
2,295.00
5,100.00
1,020.00
255.00
510.00
3,060.00
2,040.00
255.00
1,020.00
255.00
510.00

YEARLY
NET BASED
ON 80%

240.00
240.00
1,680.00
480.00
720.00
720.00
5,040.00
1,440.00
480.00
12,720.00
1,680.00
2,160.00
2,160.00
240.00
240.00
4,320.00
6,720.00
1,440.00
2,160.00
4,800.00
960.00
240.00
480.00
2,880.00
1,920.00
240.00
960.00
240.00
480.00

EPISCOPAL HIGH & ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
INDIVIDUAL PAYMENTS ANALYSED PER STATE
DATED AUGUST 31,2010

YEARLY
NET BASED
ON 75%

225.00
225.00
1,575.00
450.00
675.00
675.00
4,725.00
1,350.00
450.00
11,925.00
1,575.00
2,025.00
2,025.00
225.00
225.00
4,050.00
6,300.00
1,350.00
2,025.00
4,500.00
900.00
225.00
450.00
2,700.00
1,800.00
225.00
900.00
225.00
450.00

Yearly total
Recon only
at 100%

200.00
200.00
1,400.00
400.00
600.00
600.00
4,200.00
1,200.00
400.00
10,600.00
1,400.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
200.00
200.00
3,600.00
5,600.00
1,200.00
1,800.00
4,000.00
800.00
200.00
400.00
2,400.00
1,600.00
200.00
800.00
200.00
400.00

72,600.00 | EORONISOSO0ONISARSOROMI _45.100.00

Yearly total
dues only
at 100%

100.00
100.00
700.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
2,100.00
600.00
200.00
5,300.00
700.00
900.00
900.00
100.00
100.00
1,800.00
2,800.00
600.00
900.00
2,000.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
1,200.00
800.00
100.00
400.00
100.00
200.00

24,200.00

Assm.80%
act mbrs
for Irg state
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Net. Effct
of 80%
Rec. only

200.00
200.00
1,200.00
400.00
400.00
600.00
3,400.00
1,200.00
400.00
8,400.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
200.00
200.00
2,800.00
4,400.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
3,200.00
600.00
200.00
400.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
200.00
800.00
200.00
400.00

39,800.00

Net Effct
of 80%
due only

100.00
100.00
600.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
1,700.00
600.00
200.00
4,200.00
600.00
700.00
700.00
100.00
100.00
1,400.00
2,200.00
600.00
700.00
1,600.00
300.00
100.00
200.00
1,000.00
600.00
100.00
400.00
100.00
200.00

19,900.00

Total 80%
Recon &
Dues

300.00
300.00
1,800.00
600.00
600.00
900.00
5,100.00
1,800.00
600.00
12,600.00
1,800.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
300.00
300.00
4,200.00
6,600.00
1,800.00
2,100.00
4,800.00
900.00
300.00
600.00
3,000.00
1,800.00
300.00
1,200.00
300.00
600.00

59,700.00




